
 Signature’s Supper Club  

728 Central Ave Northwood, IA 50459  Restaurant (641) 324-1052 
                                                                                         Mobile       (641) 390-1516 

www.signaturessupperclub.com  
 

Entrees 

Hot Dogs, Hamburgers or Brats 
5oz Chicken Breast Sandwich 
BBQ Pork Sandwich 
Butterfly Porkchop Sandwich 
Swedish Meatballs 
Smoked Ham 
6oz Turkey Tenderloin 
7oz Chicken Breast Dinner 
8oz Windsor Chop Dinner 
Pork Loin Dinner 
Raspberry Pork Loin 
Roast Beef Dinner 
16oz Ribeye Dinner 
16oz Prime Rib Dinner 
Hot Beef Sundae 
Chicken Sundae 
 

 

Price 

$8.95 
$8.95 
$9.95 
$9.95 
$9.95 
$9.95 
$10.95 
$10.95 
$10.95 
$10.95 
$11.95 
$10.95 
$23.95 
$23.95 

$8.95/$7.00 (no sides) 
$8.95/$7.00 (no sides) 

 
 

Choices 

Green Beans 
Green Bean Casserole 
Scalloped Corn 
Corn 
Maple Honey Glazed Carrots 
Broccoli/Cauliflower Medley 
Korys Potatoes 
Baked Potatoes 
Au Gratin Potatoes 
Cheddar Bacon Twice Baked 
7 Layer Salad 
Macaroni Salad 
Cork Screw Salad 
Coleslaw 
Snicker Salad 
Broccoli/Cauliflower Salad 
Fruit Salad 

 (Add $0.25/serving 
when not in season

Dessert is available for an extra charge of $1.00 to $2.00/serving depending on choice. 

 Cookies  $1.00   

 Bars  $1.00  

 Turnovers $2.00 

 

 Apple Crisp  $1.75 

 Peach Crisp  $1.75 

 Cherry Dessert  $1.75 

 Blueberry Dessert $1.75

Prices include 2 choices from the Choice List 
Prices include Plates, Silverware and Napkins 
Prices include a choice of two drinks:  Coffee, Tea or Lemonade 
Milk is available at an extra charge 
Punch is available at an extra charge of $80/100 people 
Kids meals available:  Hot Dog or Hamburger with a bag of chips and a Rice Krispy bar $6.95 
 
We must have a guaranteed number before the event 
A deposit of half is due at the time of booking and the final half due a week prior to the 
event…No Exceptions! 
We will set up and clean up so you worry about NOTHING! 
 
Catering Facilities:  
We offer a Party Room at no charge for up to 50 people for your Groomsman Dinner or Small 
Wedding Reception. 
 

Use Signatures Supper Club Catering and leave the fuss up to us! 

https://www.facebook.com/pages/Signatures-Supper-Club/
http://www.signaturessupperclub.com/

