## Signature's Supper Club

## 728 Central Ave Northwood, IA 50459

	5120000 (011) 550 1510			
Entrees	Price	Choices		
Hot Dogs, Hamburgers or Brats	\$8.95	Green Beans		
5oz Chicken Breast Sandwich	\$8.95	Green Bean Casserole		
BBQ Pork Sandwich	\$9.95	Scalloped Corn		
Butterfly Porkchop Sandwich	\$9.95	Corn		
Swedish Meatballs	\$9.95	Maple Honey Glazed Carrots		
Smoked Ham	\$9.95	Broccoli/Cauliflower Medley		
60z Turkey Tenderloin	\$10.95	Korys Potatoes		
7oz Chicken Breast Dinner	\$10.95	Baked Potatoes		
80z Windsor Chop Dinner	\$10.95	Au Gratin Potatoes		
Pork Loin Dinner	\$10.95	Cheddar Bacon Twice Baked		
Raspberry Pork Loin	\$11.95	7 Layer Salad		
Roast Beef Dinner	\$10.95	Macaroni Salad		
160z Ribeye Dinner	\$23.95	Cork Screw Salad		
160z Prime Rib Dinner	\$23.95	Coleslaw		
Hot Beef Sundae	\$8.95/\$7.00 (no sides)	Snicker Salad		
Chicken Sundae	\$8.95/\$7.00 (no sides)	Broccoli/Cauliflower Salad Fruit Salad		

when not in season Dessert is available for an extra charge of \$1.00 to \$2.00/serving depending on choice.

			0		010	
٠	Cookies	\$1.00		•	Apple Crisp	\$1.75
٠	Bars	\$1.00		•	Peach Crisp	\$1.75
٠	Turnovers	\$2.00		•	Cherry Dessert	\$1.75
				•	Blueberry Dessert	\$1.75

Prices include 2 choices from the Choice List Prices include Plates, Silverware and Napkins

Prices include a choice of two drinks: Coffee, Tea or Lemonade

Milk is available at an extra charge

Punch is available at an extra charge of \$80/100 people

Kids meals available: Hot Dog or Hamburger with a bag of chips and a Rice Krispy bar \$6.95

We must have a guaranteed number before the event A deposit of half is due at the time of booking and the final half due a week prior to the event...No Exceptions! We will set up and clean up so you worry about NOTHING!

Catering Facilities:

We offer a Party Room at no charge for up to 50 people for your Groomsman Dinner or Small Wedding Reception.

Use Signatures Supper Club Catering and leave the fuss up to us!



www.signaturessupperclub.com

Restaurant (641) 324-1052 Mobile (641) 390-1516

• (Add \$0.25/serving